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
P.O. Bo_x 4749, Thomasboro Road, Calabash. NC 28470

(919)579-0192 * FAX #(919)579-0814
Licensed in North & South Carolina
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CUSTOM DESIGN MANUFACTUFIEDHOME in nice restricted neighborhood,

Maintenance-free vinyl siding this 3 BR, 2-bath home is energy efficient, large
outside storage building. Possible owner financing. $52,500.

GET A LOT WHILE YOUR ARE YOUNG. Restricted subdivision, paved streets
and county water. Priced at below market value and owner financing. $12,500.

If you've been thinking of selling, list your property with us today!

McMillan
REAL ESTATE

6266 Beach Dr., SW « Ocean Isle Beach » 579-9100
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S REDUCED
Brierwood Golf Community-90 Tabby Walk home in Sea Trail
Country Club Dr. Sprawlinq Plantation, immaculate 2 BR, 2
ranch home. "Cream Puff.” baths, sunroom can be converted
Former model home. Immacu- to a 3rd badrpom._Beaulitul
late. Can be seen anytime. garden area is private and

enclosed. $159,900.

nglish Tudor, beautiful home ~ Sunset Beach— BR, 2% baths on
ucked away in a cul-de-sac in two lots. First floor bedroom and

eautiful Brierwood. Super buy! bath, never rented. Great buy!
159,900. $139,000.

LOTS

*3 commercial lots on Hwy. 179 at the airport at Ocean Isle Beach.
$145,000. Owner anxious to sell.

*Fantastic view and very private area. One-of-a-kind waterway lot,
145 ft. on the waterway. $189,900.

*90 ft. on the waterway at Hughes Marina. $105,000.

*Waterway view lot at the beach at Bricklanding. $59,000!
Community dock, nice and private.

*Oceanfront lot reduced to $375,000. On the East End of Sunset
Beach.

*Point Windward lots $12,000 to $35,000.
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Caii Belle at

1-800-346-5941

ERA® - CALLIHAN, TEAL,
SKELLEY & ASSOC., INC.

1240 HWY. 17 SOUTH
P.O. BOX 3362
N. MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
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BENNETT & BENNETT REALTY

Thomasboro Road+Calabash
287-6630

CROWN CREEK SUBDIVISION-House with C/H/A. fireplace,
all appliances. View of waterway. $88,500.

CROWN CREEK SUBDIVISION-Building lot, perked, $14,000.

HWY. 179, ACROSS FROM BRIERWOOD GOLF COURSE-
Wooded lot with county water and sewer available. $10,000.

CALABASH-Lots, approx. half acre, with septic systems.
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Affordable_

Recreational Living
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This beautiful an. efficient new home is on a ta-rge corné lot
overlooking the lake. Cathedral ceiling & lovely breakfast room
make this 3-bedroom, 2-bath home a treat for only $99,000.

If you like an active
lifestyle with nearby
golf and beaches, come
visit our beautiful
lakeside community.

Model Homes Open Daily

Call for directions

Minutes from downtown 754-6614
Shallotte, Forest Lake

offers an 8-acre lake,

paved streets, street |

lights, county water and

cable TV. Homes on FOREST LAKE

large lots $70's-$90's
range. Lots begin at
$15,900.

P.O. Box 2575, Shallotte, NC 28459
919-754-6614 or 1-800-528-5740 (out gf‘ state
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ESTATES

5 PALMER DRIVE
1%-story, 3-BR, 2%-bath, 2348 sq. ft. country-style home with
wrap-around porch. Immaculate master suite. $180,000.

29 DEEP BRANCH ROAD-3 BR, 2% bath, 1600 sq. ft. brick
home on a secluded back street. Nicely landscaped sprinkler
system. $129,500.

60 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE-Beautiful 3 BR, 2% baths, 2100 sq. ft.
brick home. Newly carpeted and painted. Gorgeous formal living
and dining room. Nice deck enclosed garage and circular drive.
Five year golf membership and owner financing available.
$133,000.

BRIERWOOD CONDOS

VILLA 103-2 BR, 1% baths, 1047 sq. ft. on 1st green.....$71,500.
VILLA 104-2 BR, 1% baths, 1047 sq. ft. on 1st green.....$76,500. &
VILLA 201-2 BR, 2 baths, 1347 sq. ft. with garage......... $88,500.
VILLA 207-2 BR, 2 baths, 1347 sq. ft., ground level.......$85,500.
VILLA 308-2 BR, 2 baths, 934 sq. ft., upstairs view .......$61,000. £
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